PERMIT

P 27931

Repair

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM MARYLAND STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH*

HOWARD COUNTY

INDEX

DISTRICT 1st 4/24/78

	O. Ketterman	IS PERMITTED TO INSTALL ALTER X
ADDRESS		PHONE
SUBDIVISIO	NR	OAD Lawyers Hill Road LOT
PROPERTY (OWNER Tom Nichols 6521 Lawyers Hill Road, Elkridge,	Md.
SPECIFICATION	NS SEPTIC TANK CAPACITYGALLONS	No Evidence Repair Was Done
	DRAIN FIELD DEPTH FEET, BOTTOM A DEEP TRENCH DEPTH FEET, BOTTOM A SEEPAGE PITS ABSORBENT SIDE-WALL AREA	AREA SQ. FT.
	INLET PIPE FT. BELOW ORIGINAL GRADE. MAXIF	MUM DEPTH FT. BELOW ORIGINAL GRADE
	FACING LOT FROM	LOT LINE AND FT. FROM LOT LINE AS SEEN WHEN
	REPARK - Dry well 15 ft, sougre inle	t 1 ft helow grade hottom 7 ft deen.
	REPARR - Dry well 15 ft. square, inle	et 1 ft. below grade, bottom 7 ft. deep.
PLANS APPF	REPARE - Dry well 15 ft. square inle	
		DATE
COVER NO WO	ROVED BY Palmer F. Wine ORK UNTIL INSPECTED AND APPROVED.	
COVER NO WO	ROVED BY Palmer F. Wine ORK UNTIL INSPECTED AND APPROVED.	DATE 4/24/78 T IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM
COVER NO WO NEITHER THE H NOTE: IF TR	Palmer F. Wine ORK UNTIL INSPECTED AND APPROVED. HOWARD COUNTY COUNCIL NOR THE HEALTH DEPARTMEN	DATE 4/24/78 T IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM
COVER NO WO NEITHER THE H NOTE: IF TR	Palmer F. Wine ORK UNTIL INSPECTED AND APPROVED. HOWARD COUNTY COUNCIL NOR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENTED IN	DATE4/24/78 T IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM
COVER NO WO NEITHER THE H NOTE: IF TR NOTE: NO D NOTE: ALL I	Palmer F. Wine Palmer F. Wine Pak until inspected and approved. Howard county council nor the health department in the second before placing given well shall exceed 15 foot in diameter.	DATE4/24/78 T IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM

*INSTALLER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAINING FINAL APPROVAL ON THIS PERMIT.

COTTA ACCEPTED.

ADDITON	_
APPLICATION A	-
APPLICATION SEWAGE DISPOSAL TESTING P	
STATE OF MARYLAND - DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE	
HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 1000 GALTAN DISTRICT 4/19/9	-
HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT SENTE OF DEPARTMENT 1000 GALTAN DISTRICT 4/17/78 POROMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES POROMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES POROMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES SENTE OF LIFT PORTE 4/17/78 PRIEPHONE: 465-5000, EXT. 356 9:30 DRY WELL 15 FT SOURCE	-
,	
INLET IFT BELOW GRADE BOTTOM TH	
LEACHINBED TET DEED WITH YET OF STUNE AND	
A WELL RING TYPE CLEAN OUT 420 SOFT BOTTON ARBA CON	
TO: THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER PUT 57576M IN HOLE #3	
1. HEREBY. APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TEST IN ORDER TO CONSTRUCT (OR RECONSTRUCT) A SEWAG	E
DISPOSAL SYSTEM. THE BACK OF THE	
PROPERTY OWNER MT COTTINS IOM NICHOLS	
DISPOSAL SYSTEM. PROPERTY OWNER Lawyers Hill Road, Elkridge, Md. DISPOSAL SAMPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TEST IN ORDER TO CONSTRUCT (OR RECONSTRUCT) A SEWAGE OF THE BACK OF THE	_
PROPERTY LOCATION:	
SUBDIVISIONLOT NO	
ROAD AND DESCRIPTION Lawyers Hill Road - 3rd house in on right off Montgomery Road	
	_
If system is repairable may want to put in new septic tank as he has metal one now.	
SIZE OF LOT ? TYPE BLDG. Existing house	_
IF NOT SINGLE RESIDENCE DESCRIBE	
THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBL FACILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE.	IC
signature of applicant /s/ Olen Ketterman	
APPROVED BYDATEDATE	
REJECTED BY DATE DATE	
(KIND OF SYSTEM)	
HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESTS DATE DATE	—— A
REASONS FOR REJECTION OR HOLDING 4/21/78 DERC BAD REVIEW WITH	
TO DECIDE WHICH SYSTEM IS BEST BIL	

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT

7964422

				k 75
± 45 = 4	(3)36 45 - 33			
30	PORCH		**	
140	USE	- grand of		
		0	VERFLOI	~ +
×		00		- 1 (Appl) , n -
ENG F	in V		ADWAY AS \$455	LINE

LAWYERS HILL RD									
DATE	TEST NO.	DEPTH	PRE- START	WET STOP	TEST - 1	" DROP STOP	TIME		
4/2/18		5	WA	70	R 4	F-7	,		
	2	8	B	1		7			
	3	16	70P3F-	3 F7 4	7 DX 1 MID CLAY BOT GA	4F75A	1		
	4	19	TOP GET	LCWY TER	307 GP 8FT	rny			
	,					. ,			
	·								
									

REMARKS PUMP NECES SART TU USE HOLES (3)4)

D 11

TESTED BY

ALSO PRESENT: KETTERMAN



HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

JOYCE M. BOYD, M.D., M.P.H. COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER



BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH TIBER PLACE 8308B FORREST STREET ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21043 TELEPHONE: 892-2330

September 2, 1983

Mr. Thomas Nichols 6521 Lawyers Hill Road Elkridge, Maryland 21227

RE: Building Permit Application #55442

Dear Mr. Nichols:

On August 31, 1983 I made an inspection at your property on Lawyers Hill Road in response to the above referenced building permit application. At that time I found a substandard sewage disposal system that was emptying into the storm deain at the front of the property.

Any addition to the exis ing house would aggravate an already unsanitary confition. Consequently, I regret to inform you that this office will deny your building permit application until such time as a satisfactory sewage disposal system is installed on the property.

If you should wish to attempt to upgrade your system, the first step is for you to contact this office to arrange for a percolation test to be conducted on your property. If that test proves satisfactory, then an appropriate sewage disposal system can be installed on the property.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call me at 992-2330.

Very truly yours,

Crain Willia

Craig Williams, Sanitarian Water and Sewerage Program

CW:hs

cc: Licenses and Permits

